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7:30p

Dance Party!

Country band.

11TH

7:30p

Dance Party! 

with Terry

7:30p

Dance Party!

with Terry

18TH4TH 25TH

7:30p

Dance Party

& POTLUCK!
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FATCAT BALLROOM
Phoenix Dance Studio

3131 E. Thunderbird Road

#33 Phoenix, AZ 85032

602-324-7119
October 2025

sUNDAY MONDAY WEDNEssDAY THURsDAY FRIDAYTuesday

new classes

new classes

9:15
Zumba

2:00 and 3:00
Ballroom After
Church
With Terry

4:00
East Coast Swing

5:00
AZ 2 Step

6:00
Salsa Fever 
Sunday: Bachata

7:00
Salsa Fever 
Sunday: Salsa

8:00
Salsa Fever Sunday
Dance Party! Latin.

$5

FREE

$10

$10

$10

$10

-

9:15
Zumba

5:30
The Art of
Argentine Tango 
With Terry

6:00
Smooth Night: 
Beg. Waltz

6:45
Smooth Night: 
Int. Waltz

7:30
Smooth Night: 
Guided Practice

Different styles 
monthly.

$5

$10

$10

$10

$5

9:15
Holy Yoga

7:00
East Coast Swing

8:00
Dance Party! East 
Coast Swing.

$5

$10

-

9:15
Zumba

6:00
Western Wednesday 
with Roy & Sharon: 
Beginners Country

6:45
Western Wednesday 
with Roy & Sharon: 
Intermediate

7:30
Western Wednesday 
Dance Party! 
Country.

Different styles 
monthly.

Think… Progressive 
Two-Step, Night Club 
2 Step… and more!

$5

$10

$10

-

9:15
Zumba

6:00
Latin Groove:
Beg. Salsa

6:45
Latin Groove:
Int. Salsa

7:30
Latin Groove:
Guided Practice

Different styles 
monthly.

$5

$10

$10

$5

9:15
Zumba

11:00
Chair Yoga

6:00
Line Dancing

7:00
Beginner
West Coast Swing

7:45
Intermediate
West Coast Swing

- Members
- Non-Mem.

8:30
Dance Party!
West Coast Swing.

$5

$5

$10

$10
$15

-

6:30p

Country Lesson

$10

6:30p

Cha-Cha Lesson

$10

6:30p

Samba Lesson

$10

6:30p

Swing & Jitter Bug 

Lesson $10

LIVE BAND COUNTRY PARTY!

Different styles weekly. Always a party!

Everyday. All week. Every week.

new classes

HALLOWEEN COSTUME PARTY!

new class

http://www.fatcatballroom.com/
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