3131 E. Thunderbird Road #33 Phoenix, AZ 85032 602-324-7119

OCTOBER 2025

Everyday. All week. Every week.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESSDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:15 \$5 Zumba	9:15 \$5 Zumba	9:15 \$5 Holy Yoga	9:15 \$5 Zumba	9:15 \$5 Zumba	9:15 \$5 Zumba
2:00 and 3:00 FREE Ballroom After Church With Terry	5:30 \$10 The Art of Argentine Tango With Terry		NEW CLASSES 6:00 \$10 Western Wednesday		11:00 \$5 Chair Yoga
4:00 \$10 East Coast Swing	NEW CLASSES	12	with Roy & Sharon: Beginners Country	NEW CLASSES	6:00 \$10 Line Dancing
5:00 \$10 AZ 2 Step	6:00 \$10 Smooth Night: Beg. Waltz	57	6:45 \$10 Western Wednesday with Roy & Sharon: Intermediate	6:00 \$10 Latin Groove: Beg. Salsa	7:00 Beginner West Coast Swing
6:00 \$10 Salsa Fever Sunday: Bachata	6:45 \$10 Smooth Night: Int. Waltz		7:30 - Western Wednesday Dance Party!	6:45 \$10 Latin Groove: Int. Salsa	7:45 Intermediate West Coast Swing
7:00 \$10 Salsa Fever Sunday: Salsa	7:30 \$5 Smooth Night: Guided Practice	7:00 \$10 East Coast Swing	Country. Different styles monthly.	7:30 \$5 Latin Groove: Guided Practice	- Members \$10 - Non-Mem. \$15
8:00 Salsa Fever Sunday Dance Party! Latin.	Different styles monthly.	8:00 - Dance Party! East Coast Swing.	Think Progressive Two-Step, Night Club 2 Step and more!	Different styles monthly.	8:30 - Dance Party! West Coast Swing.

SATURDAY

Different styles weekly. Always a party!





LIVE BAND COUNTRY PARTY!

6:30p Country Lesson **\$10**

7:30p Dance Party! Country band.





6:30p Cha-Cha Lesson **\$10**

7:30p Dance Party! with Terry





6:30p Samba Lesson **\$10**

7:30p Dance Party! with Terry



HALLOWEEN COSTUME PARTY!

6:30p Swing & Jitter Bug Lesson **\$10**

> 7:30p Dance Party & POTLUCK!